» » Vagifem vaginal tablets
  • 03.05.2010
  • 724

Vagifem vaginal tablets

Vagifem® 10 micrograms vaginal tablets. Estradiol. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start using this medicine because it contains important information. Vagifem (estradiol vaginal) is a female hormone (estrogen) used by women to help reduce vaginal symptoms of menopause (such as vaginal dryness/burning/itching). Tell your doctor if you have serious side effects of Vagifem including: Our Vagifem (estradiol vaginal) Side Effects Drug. Find patient medical information for Vagifem Vaginal on WebMD including its uses, side effects and The applicator comes packaged with the tablet inside. How Vagifem ® works in your body.. Vagifem ® (estradiol vaginal inserts) 10 mcg is placed directly into the vagina, right where you’re experiencing changes, to help replenish estrogen lost due to menopause. Vagifem should be administered intravaginally using the supplied applicator: 1 insert daily for 2 weeks, followed by 1 insert twice weekly (for example, Tuesday and Friday). Dosage Forms and Strengths. Vagifem is a small, white, round, film-coated, bi-convex vaginal insert containing 10 mcg of estradiol. vaginal itching or discharge, changes in your menstrual periods, breakthrough bleeding. This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur. Call your doctor for medical advice about side effects. You may report side effects to FDA at FDA Read the entire detailed patient monograph for Vagifem (Estradiol Vaginal Tablets).
Category: Cougar

Most Viewed